
Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

90 Vegetarian Capsules

PRV090

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable 

stearate.

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear di�erent between lots.

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314 

designs for health®

Pulmonary Revive™

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, 

take three capsules per day, or as directed by your 

health care practitioner.

CordycepsPrime™ is a trademark of NuLiv Science. 

Boswellin® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa 

Corporation.

BioVinca® is a registered trademark of Cyvex 

Nutrition, Inc.

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. 

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

Cordyceps (as CordycepsPrime™)

    (Cordyceps sinensis)(mycelia) [standardized

     to contain 8% cordycepic acid and 0.28%

     adenosine] (from soy)

Propolis

Ginger Extract (Zingiber o�cinale)

    (root) [standardized to contain 5% gingerol]

Astragalus Extract 

    (Astragalus membranaceus)(root)

Adhatoda Extract (Adhatoda vasica)(leaf)

    [standardized to contain 1% vasicine]

Boswellia Extract (as Boswellin®)

    [standardized to contain 60% boswellic acids]

Bromelain (2400 GDU/g)

Vinpocetine (as BioVinca®)

*Daily Value not established.

750 mg

300 mg

300 mg

250 mg

250 mg

250 mg

250 mg

15 mg

% Daily Value

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 capsules

Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Does not contain gluten.


