

Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: Color, size or shape may appear different between lots.

Does not contain gluten.

PRV090



designs for health®



Pulmonary Revive™

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only
90 Vegetarian Capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 capsules
Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Cordyceps (as CordycepsPrime™) (<i>Cordyceps sinensis</i>)(mycelia) [standardized to contain 8% cordycepic acid and 0.28% adenosine] (from soy)	750 mg * 300 mg * 300 mg *
Propolis	250 mg *
Ginger Extract (<i>Zingiber officinale</i>) (root) [standardized to contain 5% gingerol]	250 mg *
Astragalus Extract (<i>Astragalus membranaceus</i>)(root)	250 mg *
Adhatoda Extract (<i>Adhatoda vasica</i>)(leaf) [standardized to contain 1% vasicine]	250 mg *
Boswellia Extract (as Boswellin®) [standardized to contain 60% boswellic acids]	250 mg *
Bromelain (2400 GDU/g)	250 mg *
Vinpocetine (as BioVinca®)	15 mg *

*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, vegetable stearate.

Formulated and distributed by:
Designs for Health, Inc.
980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078
www.designsforhealth.com
Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement,
take three capsules per day, or as directed by your
health care practitioner.

CordycepsPrime™ is a trademark of NuLiv Science.

Boswellin® is a registered trademark of Sabinsa
Corporation.

BioVinca® is a registered trademark of Cyrex
Nutrition, Inc.



STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN